
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 13 de Diciembre de 2021

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

PURA
HIPICA.CL

HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO
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POSSY CANDY
SAN SIMEON

ES ASOMBROSO
P. OF NO RETURN

AUTENTICO SOY
TEEMO

R. SANTOS
JOSE MARIO

PESYON
ASTRUM

PASTRAMI
CYPHER

SATINE DOLL
UTOPIAN

SUBVERRA
LUCA BRASI

M. DE POMBAL
LE CAMPEON

SIGFRID
DON BURRO

INTER MASTER
NICODEMUS

CANITROT
FACE TO FACE

8
10

4
2

6
1

2
3

11
6

6
3

8
10

3
8

4
2

9
2

3
8

2
7

SAN SIMEON
DON ASTUTO

ROMAN WAR
INDIANO ONE

STAR HONEY
AUTENTICO SOY

R. SANTOS
R. ESCONDIDO

ASTRUM
L. ENOJON

P. SOUR
PASTRAMI

ALIÑAO
AHI V. AHI VA

LUCA BRASI
SH. EXPRESS

S. DEL HUASO
LE CAMPEON

M. CHAMPION
ANTIYAL

HALEK
NICODEMUS

TIRRENICO
C. DANCER
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DON ASTUTO
I. VENECIANO

P. OF NO RETURN
ROMAN WAR

STAR HONEY
M.FACUTOMAITE

S. DE CAMPEONA
R. ESCONDIDO

L. ENOJON
MAXI CRACK

P. SOUR
PASTRAMI

ALIÑAO
WAISTCOAT

SUBVERRA
LUCA BRASI

S. DEL HUASO
RON CUBANO

ANTIYAL
NO T. FUE MALO

I AM BLACKLIST
LADY VIÑA

ASCOT LADY
DON SILVIO
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DON ASTUTO
FINGERBAR

INDIANO ONE
MICHELITINA

AUTENTICO SOY
R. Y CENTELLAS

R. ESCONDIDO
THE G. BOB

L. ENOJON
MAXI CRACK

PASTRAMI
NEBAK

AHI V. AHI VA
LA H. MADRINA

SH. EXPRESS
MERCATO

LE CAMPEON
J. DEL ESTE

ANTIYAL
KEYLOR

NICODEMUS
I A. BLACKLIST

C. DANCER
LUCKY BOSS
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POSSY CANDY
FINGERBAR

MICHELITINA
ES ASOMBROSO

R. Y CENTELLAS
AUTENTICO SOY

THE G. BOB
R. SANTOS

MAXI CRACK
PESYON

NEBAK
PASTRAMI

LA H. MADRINA
SATINE DOLL

MERCATO
SUBVERRA

J. DEL ESTE
M. DE POMBAL

KEYLOR
SIGFRID

I A. BLACKLIST
INTER MASTER

LUCKY BOSS
CANITROT
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